











Charter
6400
6402
6404
6410
6410
6422
6430
6461
6471
6476
6522
6551
6553
6572
6596
6605
6607
6614
6627
6668
6679
6686
6703
6757
6762
6780
6791
6807
6807
6810
6812
6814

6822

6822
6826
6831
6856
6865
6883
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Texas - Bankslssuing National Currency - Table 9
R

Name of Bank =5 %2 City
Athens National B%nk,u‘lthens, Texas Athens
First National Bankﬂ_)f ngell, Texas Crowell
First National Bank Q-G%ter, Texas Gunter
Odessa National Bar‘l&(ﬁessa, Texas Odessa
Midland National Barik, I\’ﬁlland, Texas Midland
First National Bank ofaalxr;\nk, Texas Mabank
First National Bank of gp% Texas Deport
Citizens National Bank @Gla sheck, Texas Groesheck
Citizens National Bank oata%Texas Italy
Citizens National Bank o ilene, Texas Abilene
Runge National Bank, Runge, exas Runge
First National Bank of ROV%TG';_BS Royse
Citizens National Bank of Fe&is,q\axas Ferris
Mational City Bank of Waco, T@xasi Waco
First National Bank of Nederle%d,%xas Nederland
First National Bank of Lone OﬁiT@as Lone Oak
Caldwell National Bank, Caldw 'Ij;\aas Caldwell
First National Bank of Caldwell%g‘xesa'-\ Caldwell
Stone Fort National Bank of Nacd&lothe s, Texas MNacogdoches
West Texas Mational Bank of Big Smir@s, Texas Big Springs
Citizens National Bank of Rockwallﬁ\e%s Rockweall
First National Bank of Wortham, Tefds 3, Wortham
Rockwall National Bank, Rockyvall, Teﬂa?u Rockwvall
Citizens National Bank of Ballinger, T%% Ballinger
First National Bank of Dalhart, Texas '{-‘ ‘Tn"‘ Dalhart
Farmers and Merchants National Bank@ Iﬁnderson, Texas Henderson
Citizens National Bank of Cleburne, Texgs = Cleburne
Landon National Bank of San Angelo, Tex?ns "8 San Angelo
Western National Bank of San Angelo, Te@s;: San Angelo
First National Bank of Sour Lake, Texas < © Sour Lake
Western National Bank of Hereford, Texasr:?‘. g Hereford
First National Bank of Emory, Texas % ?15_ Emory
Stockyards National Bank of Morth Fort Worthﬁ\Taas North Fort

1 i) Worth
Stockyards National Bank of Fort Worth, Texag2 © Fort Worth
First National Bank of Canadian, Texas ‘; 3_2 Canadian
Commercial National Bank of Uvalde, Texas U(s “ Uvalde
Sour Lake Mational Bank, Sour Lake, Texas z g Sour Lake
National Bank of Commerce, Amarillo, Texas “;: ‘(% Amarillo
Citizens National Bank of Jacksonville, Texas ‘l; (‘e Jacksonville
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Charter
63896
6915
6922
6935
6956
6966
6968
6987
6989
7002
7010
7016
7028
7041
7045
7052

7055

7070
7075
7096
7098
7098
7105
7106
7113
7119
7123
7140
7140
7144
7146
7147
7157
7165
7170
7183
7194

Name of Banka =

Alba National Baﬂ(,%xas

Planters Nationaﬂ%a%of Whitewright, Texas
First National Barﬂoﬁughes Springs, Texas
Mile s National Bal!tnk, I\ﬁes, Texas

MNational Bank of Congm%ce, San Antonio, Texas
Burnet National Bari®,_Bifgnet, Texas

First National Bank o rq"gry Texas

First National Bank of@r@pwn, Texas

Pearsall National Bankaﬂe‘:%all, Texas
Merchants National Bak ogrownwille, Texas
Herring National Bank og{e@on, Texas
Farmers National Bank O%aalstvne, Texas
American National Bank ogkb‘kne, Texas

First National Bank of SmitﬂyilETexas

First National Bank of Floyo%:la exas

Texas National Bank of DaIIEI%Ts

=}

-

Citizens National Bank of Blot%lirﬁGrove, Texas
™

First National Bank of Alvin, T%s\-‘!"“
National Exchange Bank of EI P ,&xas

Citizens National Bank of Daingerfield} Texas
German-American National Banktéc Nhson, Texas

Mason National Bank, Mason, Te <

Farmers and Merchants National Bank&f Comanche, Texas
First National Bank of Munday, Tex% 2
Gaston National Bank of Dallas, Texasy -

A

Home National Bank of Llano, Texas
First National Bank of Claude, Texas

First National Bank of Covington, Texas n
Hico Mational Bank, Hico, Texas % =Y
Western National Bank of Fort Worth, Texass S
Royall National Bank of Palestine, Texas U_"\ E"_E
City National Bank of Eastland, Texas rr“E_ ©

City

Alba
Whitewright
Hughes Springs
Miles

San Antonio
Burnet
Frost
Yorktown
Pearsall
Brownsville
Vernon

Van Alstyne
Abilene
Smithville
Floydada
Dallas
Blooming
Grove

Alvin

El Paso
Daingerfield
Mason
Mason
Comanche
Munday
Dallas

Llano
Claude
Garland
Garland
Lewisville
Manor
Covington
Hico

Fort Worth
Palestine
Eastland
Naples











































































































